
9-13 March9-13 March

12:30-13:30

@5/F Lobby

15:30-17:00

@502B

Giant Yarn Hand Knitting Crochet Bag Workshop
冰島毛線手袋編織工作坊

Handmade Bracelet Workshop
手繩製作工作坊

Shine Carving Workshop
光雕工作坊

Level Heart
平行心心 

12:30-14:30

@502B

Touch of Peace: Punch Needling
柔癒時光：戳戳繡

13:30-15:30

@502B

11:30-14:30

@502B

12:00-14:00

@5/F Lobby

12:30-13:30

@5/F Lobby

Wee? are in trouble?!
今鋪大「麻」煩

15:30-17:00

@1301C

  Harmony Healers Rehearsal
「聲.星」練習生綵排

Hong Kong Lutheran Social Service

The Boys’ and Girls’ Clubs Association of Hong Kong 

Hong Kong Lutheran Social Service

ShowOff Academy

Booths WPDP Workshops 
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Wee? are in trouble?!
今鋪大「麻」煩


